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Upcoming Events  
Mon.,   November 6 Alumni Fundraiser (Great American Catalog)
Mon.,   November 6 Trimester Exams
Tue.,    November 7 Trimester Exams
Wed.,   November 8 Trimester Exams
Thurs., November 9 Veterans Day Program
Fri.,   November 10 U.T. Martin Young Writer’s Conference 
Mon.,   November 13 Winter Sports Pictures
Wed.,  November 15 ASVAB Testing
Fri.,  November 17 Dress Down Day
Fri.,  November 17 Thanksgiving Feast 
Mon.,  November 20 - Fri. November 24 Thanksgiving Break
Wed.,  November 29 Elementary Chapel
Fri.,  December 1 St. Jude Elf Shelf
Mon.,  December 4 - Wed., December 6 ACT Aspire Interim II Assessment
Thurs., December 7- Sun. December 10 High School Musical “White Christmas”
Fri.,  December 15 Dress Down Day

Upcoming Sporting Events
Please See School Calendar for Details

Upcoming Field Trips
Tues., December 19 3rd Grade Field Trip to Safari Park 8:15 a.m.

Rebel Store
TRA RTIC Cups Are Now In The Store! Monday - Friday, 7:35-7:50 a.m., 3-3:15 p.m., or by 
appointment. Contact Stephen Starnes at 829-6504 to visit the store outside regular hours.

Shop here: http://www.tiptonrosemarkacademy.net/athletics/rebel-store.cfm.

Dear TRA Family, 
If you have any questions or feedback about communications, feel free to contact me at 
sstarnes@rebelmail.net. Feedback is welcomed as we strive to make communication from the school 
more efficient and effective.

Thank you very much, 
Stephen Starnes, TRA Communications Director
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